1/25/26, 8:20 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

2026 Stanford Open - Results

Results - Floor Exercise * Session 8

29 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)
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#
264
278
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268
740
341
282
521
297
693
885
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884
551
103
547
422
426
101
390
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294
423
505
753
389
445
446
376

NAME

Elijah Ma

Dmitry Shvetsov
Connor Tran

Alexander Yaroshenko

Grayson Supinski
Joaquin Figueroa

Thomas Bernal-Ramirez

Jack Voglin

Kevan Guderjohn
William Hofsheier
Yarden Kanarek
Leon Laniado
Ketch Young
Julian Selle
Brooklyn Eley
Jonathan Gorchoff
Corey Crickette
Julian Del Rosario
Andrew Cai

Ansel Ellison
Luca Nazmi

Mark Garamfalvi
Micah Danilowitz
Colt Goff

Lincoln Bicher
Devin Charvet
Aydin Marinov
Victor Musselman
Sawyer Porterfield

TEAM

Top Flight
Payke

Payke

Top Flight
Bayshore Elite
Clovis Academy
Emerald City
CCG-SLO
Emerald City
OMEGA

Gold Star Gym
Bayshore Elite
Gold Star Gym
Gold Star Gym
usc

Gold Star Gym
EGA

EGA

usc

MVG
CCG-SLO
Emerald City
EGA
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FLOOR EXERCISE
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1/25/26, 8:20 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Pommel Horse * Session 8

29 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)
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#
732
693
278
297
268
279
884
423
753
341
521
389
294
282
551
422
740
513
264
505
426
101
547
390
376
445
103
446
885

NAME

Leon Laniado
William Hofsheier
Dmitry Shvetsov
Kevan Guderjohn
Alexander Yaroshenko
Connor Tran
Ketch Young
Micah Danilowitz
Lincoln Bicher
Joaquin Figueroa
Jack Voglin

Devin Charvet
Mark Garamfalvi
Thomas Bernal-Ramirez
Julian Selle

Corey Crickette
Grayson Supinski
Luca Nazmi

Elijah Ma

Colt Goff

Julian Del Rosario
Andrew Cai
Jonathan Gorchoff
Ansel Ellison
Sawyer Porterfield
Aydin Marinov
Brooklyn Eley
Victor Musselman
Yarden Kanarek

TEAM
Bayshore Elite
OMEGA
Payke
Emerald City
Top Flight
Payke

Gold Star Gym
EGA

Extreme Gym Inc
Clovis Academy
CCG-SLO
MVG

Emerald City
Emerald City
Gold Star Gym
EGA

Bayshore Elite
CCG-SLO

Top Flight
CCG-SLO
EGA

uUSsC

Gold Star Gym
MVG
Technique
EGA
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EGA
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1/25/26, 8:20 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Still Rings - Session 8
29 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)
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#
279
278
268
341
732
423
693
264
505
884
282
551
740
513
103
521
101
297
426
885
389
376
294
753
547
445
390
422
446

NAME
Connor Tran
Dmitry Shvetsov

Alexander Yaroshenko

Joaquin Figueroa
Leon Laniado
Micah Danilowitz
William Hofsheier
Elijah Ma

Colt Goff

Ketch Young

Thomas Bernal-Ramirez

Julian Selle
Grayson Supinski
Luca Nazmi
Brooklyn Eley
Jack Voglin
Andrew Cai

Kevan Guderjohn
Julian Del Rosario
Yarden Kanarek
Devin Charvet
Sawyer Porterfield
Mark Garamfalvi
Lincoln Bicher
Jonathan Gorchoff
Aydin Marinov
Ansel Ellison
Corey Crickette
Victor Musselman

TEAM

Payke

Payke

Top Flight
Clovis Academy
Bayshore Elite
EGA

OMEGA

Top Flight
CCG-SLO
Gold Star Gym
Emerald City
Gold Star Gym
Bayshore Elite
CCG-SLO
usc
CCG-SLO
usc

Emerald City
EGA

Gold Star Gym
MVG
Technique
Emerald City
Extreme Gym Inc
Gold Star Gym
EGA

MVG

EGA

EGA
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

STILL RINGS
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1/25/26, 8:20 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Vault - Session 8

29 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)
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#
693
264
268
521
103
885
740
282
551
423
547
753
279
732
884
297
513
278
341
505
446
389
422
445
376
390
426
101
294

NAME

William Hofsheier
Elijah Ma
Alexander Yaroshenko
Jack Voglin
Brooklyn Eley
Yarden Kanarek
Grayson Supinski
Thomas Bernal-Ramirez
Julian Selle

Micah Danilowitz
Jonathan Gorchoff
Lincoln Bicher
Connor Tran

Leon Laniado
Ketch Young
Kevan Guderjohn
Luca Nazmi
Dmitry Shvetsov
Joaquin Figueroa
Colt Goff

Victor Musselman
Devin Charvet
Corey Crickette
Aydin Marinov
Sawyer Porterfield
Ansel Ellison
Julian Del Rosario
Andrew Cai

Mark Garamfalvi

TEAM
OMEGA

Top Flight

Top Flight
CCG-SLO
usc

Gold Star Gym
Bayshore Elite
Emerald City
Gold Star Gym
EGA

Gold Star Gym
Extreme Gym Inc
Payke
Bayshore Elite
Gold Star Gym
Emerald City
CCG-SLO
Payke

Clovis Academy
CCG-SLO
EGA

MVG

EGA

EGA
Technique
MVG

EGA

usc

Emerald City

4D1
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4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

VAULT
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1/25/26, 8:20 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Parallel Bars * Session 8
29 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)

RANK # NAME TEAM L..
1 279 Connor Tran Payke 4D1
2 341 Joaquin Figueroa Clovis Academy 4D1
3 732 Leon Laniado Bayshore Elite 4D1
4 740 Grayson Supinski Bayshore Elite 4D1
5 693 William Hofsheier OMEGA 4D1
6 278 Dmitry Shvetsov Payke 4D1
7 264 Elijah Ma Top Flight 4D1
8 884 Ketch Young Gold Star Gym 4D1
9 268 Alexander Yaroshenko Top Flight 4D1
10 521 Jack Voglin CCG-SLO 4D1
11 505 Colt Goff CCG-SLO 4D1
12 297 Kevan Guderjohn Emerald City 4D1
13 423 Micah Danilowitz EGA 4D1
14 101 Andrew Cai uUsC 4D1
15 282 Thomas Bernal-Ramirez Emerald City 4D1
16 513 Luca Nazmi CCG-SLO 4D1
17 426 Julian Del Rosario EGA 4D1
18 103 Brooklyn Eley usc 4D1
19 389 Devin Charvet MVG 4D1
20 390 Ansel Ellison MVG 4D1
21 294 Mark Garamfalvi Emerald City 4D1
22 551 Julian Selle Gold Star Gym 4D1
28 547 Jonathan Gorchoff Gold Star Gym 4D1
24 376 Sawyer Porterfield Technique 4D1
25 885 Yarden Kanarek Gold Star Gym 4D1
26 445 Aydin Marinov EGA 4D1
27 446 Victor Musselman EGA 4D1
28 753 Lincoln Bicher Extreme Gym Inc 4D1
29 422 Corey Crickette EGA 4D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results
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1/25/26, 8:20 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - High Bar - Session 8

29 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)

RANK
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#
278
740
693
884
551
732
268
341
423
279
426
521
297
282
505
513
264
101
294
885
390
389
753
103
422
547
376
445
446

NAME

Dmitry Shvetsov
Grayson Supinski
William Hofsheier
Ketch Young
Julian Selle

Leon Laniado
Alexander Yaroshenko
Joaquin Figueroa
Micah Danilowitz
Connor Tran
Julian Del Rosario
Jack Voglin

Kevan Guderjohn
Thomas Bernal-Ramirez
Colt Goff

Luca Nazmi

Elijah Ma

Andrew Cai

Mark Garamfalvi
Yarden Kanarek
Ansel Ellison
Devin Charvet
Lincoln Bicher
Brooklyn Eley
Corey Crickette
Jonathan Gorchoff
Sawyer Porterfield
Aydin Marinov
Victor Musselman

TEAM

Payke
Bayshore Elite
OMEGA

Gold Star Gym
Gold Star Gym
Bayshore Elite
Top Flight
Clovis Academy
EGA

Payke

EGA
CCG-SLO
Emerald City
Emerald City
CCG-SLO
CCG-SLO

Top Flight
uUsC

Emerald City
Gold Star Gym
MVG

MVG

Extreme Gym Inc
UsC

EGA

Gold Star Gym
Technique
EGA

EGA

4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results
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1/25/26, 8:20 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - All-Around * Session 8

29 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)

RANK #
1 278
2 279
3 693
4 732
5 268
6 341
7 740
8 264
9 884

10 521
11 297
12 282
13 551
14 423
15 505
16 513
17 426
18 101
18 103
20 389
20 885
22 294
23 547
24 390
25 753
26 422
27 376
28 445
29 446
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NAME

Dmitry Shvetsov
Connor Tran
William Hofsheier
Leon Laniado
Alexander Yaroshenko
Joaquin Figueroa
Grayson Supinski
Elijah Ma

Ketch Young

Jack Voglin

Kevan Guderjohn
Thomas Bernal-Ramirez
Julian Selle

Micah Danilowitz
Colt Goff

Luca Nazmi

Julian Del Rosario
Andrew Cai
Brooklyn Eley
Devin Charvet
Yarden Kanarek
Mark Garamfalvi
Jonathan Gorchoff
Ansel Ellison
Lincoln Bicher
Corey Crickette
Sawyer Porterfield
Aydin Marinov
Victor Musselman

TEAM

Payke

Payke
OMEGA
Bayshore Elite
Top Flight
Clovis Academy
Bayshore Elite
Top Flight
Gold Star Gym
CCG-SLO
Emerald City
Emerald City
Gold Star Gym
EGA
CCG-SLO
CCG-SLO
EGA

usc

usc

MVG

Gold Star Gym
Emerald City
Gold Star Gym
MVG

Extreme Gym Inc
EGA
Technique
EGA

EGA

VL
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4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4DA
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4DA
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4DA
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4DA
4D1
4D1

GRP SES
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+
12+

® ® ® ©® ® ® O ® ® O MW W O W W ® W W ® O W ® O W ® O W ® ®

9.000
8.900
8.200
8.100
8.700
8.600
8.700
9.100
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7.500
8.700

6.800 :

8.700
8.200
8.200
8.800
8.500
7.900

7.800 26

7.100

SR

9.200
9.300
8.600
8.700
8.800
8.800
8.400
8.600
8.500
8.100
8.000
8.500
8.500
8.700
8.600
8.200
8.000
8.100
8.200
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7.900
7.400
7.300
7.000
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7.000

7.700

7.200 26
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6.500
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7.700 >
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7.200 ;
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7.600
7.300
6.700

6.700 -

6.100
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